Kindergarten

Core Code

22020000001
22020023001
22020025001
22020025011
22020026001
22020026011
22020027001
22020027011
23010000075
22020032001
22020033001
22020034001
22020035001
2202003600
22020036001
22020037001

First Grade

Core Code

22010000002
22010023002
22010024002
22010027002
22010027012
22010032002
22010033002
22010034002
22010035002
22010036002
22010037002
22010046002
22012123002
22012223002
23010000075
23010000155

Updated August 2023

Acadience Math Core Code Priority List

Description

Kindergarten

Kindergarten - SPED

Kindergarten - bilingual-dual - Spanish
Kindergarten - bilingual-dual - Navajo
Kindergarten - bilingual-TwoWay- Spanish
Kindergarten - bilingual-TwoWay - Navajo
Kindergarten-biling-Transitional-Spanish
Kindergarten-bilingl-Transitional-Navajo
Essential Elements-Mixed Grade
Kindergarten Chinese D.l.

Kindergarten French D.I.

Kindergarten German D.l.

Kindergarten Portuguese D.I.
Kindergarten Spanish D.l.

Kindergarten Russian D.I.

Kindergarten Spanish D.l.

Description

Grade 1

Grade 1 - SPED

Grade 1 - ESL

Grade 1 - bilingual-Transitional-Spanish
Grade 1 - bilingual-Transitional- Navajo
Grade 1 Chinese D.I.

Grade 1 French D.1.

Grade 1 German D.I.

Grade 1 Portuguese D.I.

Grade 1 Russian D.I.

Grade 1 Spanish D.I.

Grade 1 Russian D.l. Lang Teacher
Grade 1 ASL SPED

Grade 1 LSL SPED

Essential Elements-Mixed Grade
Essential Elements 1-6

Passed ADA Accessibility August 2023



Second Grade

Core Code Description
22010000003 Grade 2
22010023003 Grade 2 - SPED
22010024003 Grade 2 - ESL
22010027003 Grade 2 - bilingual-Transitional-Spanish
22010027013 Grade 2 - bilingual-Transitional- Navajo
22010032003 Grade 2 Chinese D.I.
22010033003 Grade 2 French D.I.
22010034003 Grade 2 German D.I.
22010035003 Grade 2 Portuguese D.I.
22010037003 Grade 2 Spanish D.I.
22012123003 Grade 2 ASL SPED
22012223003 Grade 2 LSL SPED
23010000075 Essential Elements-Mixed Grade
23010000155 Essential Elements 1-6
Third Grade
Core Code Description
07018800004 Mathematics Grade 3
07018823004 Mathematics Grade 3 SPED
22010000004 Grade 3
22010023004 Grade 3 -SPED
23010000075 Elementary SPED
22012123004 Grade 3 ASL SPED
22012223004 Grade 3 LSL SPED
22010024004 Grade 3 -ESL
22010027004 Grade 3 -bilingual-Transitional-Spanish
22010032004 Grade 3 Chinese D.I.
22010033004 Grade 3 French D.1.
22010034004 Grade 3 German D.I.
22010035004 Grade 3 Portuguese D.I.
22010037004 Grade 3 Spanish D.I.
22010027014 Grade 3 -bilingual-Transitional-Navajo
22010036004 Grade 3 Russian D.I.
06038800040 Language Arts Grade 3
06038823040 Language Arts Grade 3 Special Education
08108800040 Science Grade 3
08108823040 Science Grade 3 SPED
09108800040 Grade 3 Social Studies
09108823040 Grade 3 Social Studies SPED
22012123004 Grade 3 ASL SPED
22012223004 Grade 3 LSL SPED
23010000075 Essential Elements-Mixed Grade
23010000155 Essential Elements 1-6
Updated August 2023
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